Coop Idraet Lobe-og cykelsteevne
sgndag den 26. maj 2019

Tid

24'23
27'38
29'02
29'03
29'43
29'50
30'08
30'09
31'32
32'01
32'08
32'59
33'13
3328
33'36
33'40
33'41
34'23
34'24
34'30
34'35
35'01
35'19
3524
35'26
35'28
35'54
35'55
35'56
36'05
36'12
36'33
37'04
37'11
37'34
37'35
37'41
37'47
37'48
38'07
38'19
38'20
38'25
38'29

5,6 km lgb

Navn

Niklas Bergman
Henrik Julian
Carl Emil Damsbo
Johannes Damsbo
Johnny Pedersen
Elias Pedersen
Felix Pedersen
Leif Sandager
Kasper Stengade
Bian Dalstrgm
Tilde Blume

Kim Vognsen
Mathilde Koch
Monica Jakobsen
Helen Hoxfelot
Karina Pedersen
Mie Luinberg
Lone Dax

Chris Clausen
Noah

Tanja Kepser
Carsten Dahl
Linda Fink
Kirstenn Bgdker
Thor Clausen
Magnus Blume
Joan Dahl
Dorthe

Maiken Witting
Christina Lorentzen
Elise M. Jensen
Morten Giilmann
Carlo Winther
Leif Rgnne

Helle Thorsen
Liam Fodin

Sofia Flodin
Frank Flodin

Erik Kingo
Magnus Koch
Martin Jgrgensen
Johanne Madsen
Jan Kingo

Peter Kingo

disciplin
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb
5,6 Lgb



5,6 km lgb

38'31 Lisbeth Nielsen 5,6 Lab
39'03 Maja L. Jergensen 5,6 Lgb
40'02 Sedat Karyagdi 5,6 Lgb
40'34 Lene Nielsen 5,6 Lgb
40'35 Mia Abbednaes 5,6 Lgb
40'49 Jannie Holm Jacobsen 5,6 Lgb
41'46 Yasminia 5,6 Lab
41'47 Poul Sgrensen 5,6 Lgb
42'00 Keld Shobel 5,6 Lgb
42'17 Henrik Jess 5,6 Lgb
42'20 Julie Tofte Rasmussen 5,6 Lgb
43'05 Gitte Vognsen 5,6 Lgb
43'51 Bo Bierregaard 5,6 Lab
44'23 Liselotte Strarup 5,6 Lgb
4424 Thomas Valianti 5,6 Lab
45'57 Pernille Kjeerholt 5,6 Lgb
46'00 Mai Christensen 5,6 Lab
46'02 Emilie 5,6 Lgb
46'02 Laura W. Gudmundsen 5,6 Lab
46'10 Camilla Flodin 5,6 Lgb
46'41 Thomas W Gudmundsen 5,6 Lgb
47'10 Sara T. Rubner 5,6 Lgb
48'57 Bo Ramshgj Hansen 5,6 Lgb
50'42 Asbjgrn Clausen 5,6 Lgb
51'25 Ida T. Rirner 5,6 Lgb
1'09'33 Anni Holm 5,6 Lgb
1'13'15 Grethhe Iring 5,6 Lab
11,2 km lgb
47'17 Park-len Wong 11,2 Lgb
51'08 Lise Boserup 11,2 Lgb
51'09 Danny Belchuke 11,2 Lgb
55'49 Klaus Grand 11,2 Lgb
59'46 Henrik Lorentsen 11,2 Lgb
1'00'06 Jan Hoff-Hansen 11,2 Lgb
1'00'50 Morten Madse 11,2 Lgb
1'01'55 Per Jensen 11,2 Lgb
1'02'34 Morten Rude 11,2 Lgb
1'16'11 Sif Enevold 11,2 Lgb

5,6 km stavgang
1'02'34 Grete Apelre 5,6 Stav



5,6 km powerwalk

1'03'01 Annette Tandrup 5,6 Walk
1'03'01 Marianne Bager 5,6 Walk
1'03'02 Kristina Dahlstrgm 5,6 Walk
1'03'06 Annika Bjerregaard 5,6 Walk
1'03'17 Ida Mette Holm 5,6 Walk
1'03'18 Per Jansen 5,6 Walk
1'08'19 Sif Wassard 5,6 Walk
1'09'32 Jan Kron 5,6 Walk
1'09'34 Linea Reenberg 4,5 Walk
1'11'44 Louer Reenberg 5,6 Walk
1'13'13 Lisbeth Frhm Olesen 5,6 Walk
1'17'52 Jgrgen Hansen 5,6 Walk
40'11 M. @stergaard 5,6 Walk
40'50 Ludvig Skriver 5,6 Walk
40'56 Morten Skriver 5,6 Walk
4921 Lis Wilhelmsen 5,6 Walk
55'04 Shuhin Zumuni 5,6 Walk
55'04 Shahla Nielsen 5,6 Walk
55'31 Christin Lia 5,6 Walk
55'48 Henny P. Hansen 5,6 Walk
56'45 Lone Nielsen 5,6 Walk
56'46 Karinaa Jensen 5,6 Walk
58'11 Birgit Bess 5,6 Walk
58'26 Lars Olsen 5,6 Walk
58'52 Nisa Karyagdi 5,6 Walk

27 km cykling

1'15'13 Malene Teller Blume 27 Cykling
1'15'15 Martin Blume 27 Cykling
1'43'50  Christian Kepser 27 Cykling
1'43'50 Luka 27 Cykling
2'24'12 Finn Aagaard 27 Cykling

2'24'15 Bent Nielsen 27 Cykling



